
2019b Recruiting Schedule  
Upcoming Recruitment Opportunities 

Registered  Event       Date / Time 
 Paid?  Recruiter(s) attending 
 
 

X N/A  NACD Career & Training    Thu 08/08/19 (1600 - 1900 hrs) 
612 N. Park St., Kalamazoo, MI     

   ____Elzinga____________ 
   ______________________ 
 
X N/A  Kalamazoo County Youth Fair    Sat 08/10/19 (0830 - 1400 hrs) 

Kalamazoo, MI      
   ___Spieldenner__________ 
   ___Vorick_______________ 
 
X X  WMU Bronco Bash     Tue 08/27/19 (1500 - 1900 hrs) 

campus of WMU, Kalamazoo, MI     
   ____Mireles____________ 
   ____Alford_____________ 
 
 
X X  WMU Multicultural Meet & Greet   Mon 09/09/19 (1800 - 2000 hrs) 

campus of WMU, Kalamazoo, MI     
   ___CPOs_______________ 
   ______________________ 
 
X N/A  GRCC recruiting day    Thu 9/26/19 (0930-1030 hrs) 

campus of GRCC, Grand Rapids, MI     
   ___Diaz________________ 
   ______________________ 
 
N/A N/A  Pass out recruitment flyers    Thu 9/26/19  

Area businesses in Kalamazoo, MI     
   ___CPOs_______________ 
   ______________________ 
 
N/A N/A  Interview KVCC cadets    Mon 9/30/19 (1230-1500 hrs) 

KVCC campus     
   ___Elzinga_____________ 
   ______________________ 
 
X N/A  KVLETC Career Fair     Tue 10/01/19 (1000 - 1200 hrs) 

KVCC Groves campus     
   ___Moran______________ 
   ______________________ 
 
N/A N/A  LCC visit      Tues 10/01/19 (lunch hour) 
   Lansing, MI 

___Diaz________________ 
   ______________________ 
 
X X  Ferris Career & Internship Fair   Thu 10/10/19 (1100 - 1500 hrs) 

FSU - Ewigleben Sports Complex, Big Rapids, MI     
   ___Vandenberg_________ 
   ___Preston_____________ 
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X N/A  LSSU 2019 Career Fair    Fri 10/11/19 (1200 - 1400 hrs) 

LSSU- Cisler Center, Superior Room, Sault Ste. Marie, MI     
   ____Latham____________ 
   ____A. Marshall_________ 
 
X N/A  Meet & Greet – COOKIE’S FIVE STAR GRILL  Sat 10/12/19 (1000 - 1200 hrs) 

712 Douglas     
   ____Ellis_______________ 
   ______________________ 
 
X X  NMU 52nd Annual Fall Semester Job Fair  Wed 10/16/19 (1300 - 1600 hrs) 

Marquette, MI     
   ____Brooks______________ 
   ____Vandenberg__________ 
 
X X  GVSU Fall Career & Internship Fair   Wed 10/16/19 (1300 - 1700 hrs) 

Grand Rapids, MI     
   ____Cake_______________ 
   ____Noble______________ 
 
X X  TownSquareMedia Job Fair    Thu 10/17/19 (1400 - 1800 hrs) 

Expo Center     
   ____Alford______________ 
   ____Cake_______________ 
 
X N/A  Meet & Greet – WALNUT & PARK CAFE   Thu 10/17/19 (1700 - 1900 hrs) 

322 W. Walnut     
   ____Spieldenner; Stuglik; Boysen__ 
   ____Ellis; Guilds; Coakley_________ 
 
X X  Saginaw Valley State Univ Employment Fair  Fri 10/18/19 (1200 - 1500 hrs) 

University Center, MI     
   ______________________ 
   ______________________ 
 
N/A N/A  Boys & Girls Club Fun Day    Sat 10/19/19 (1100 - 1500 hrs) 

Livonia, MI     
   _____Shank____________ 
   ______________________ 
 
X N/A  Schoolcraft College Career Day   Tues 10/22/19 (1300 - 1500 hrs) 

Livonia, MI     
   _____Latham___________ 
   ______________________ 
 
X ____  Community Action Project Connect   Wed 10/23/19 (1200 - 1600 hrs) 

Kalamazoo County Fairgrounds     
   ____ Reiber_____________ 
   ____ Moran_____________ 
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N/A N/A  EFE event      Tues 10/29/19  

Wings Stadium      
   ____ Crouse_____________ 
   ____ Bruce______________ 
 
N/A N/A  Speak at Hope College ref: career as a police officer  Wed 10/30/19  

Holland, MI     
   ____ Diaz_____________ 
    
X N/A  Hoops for Troops     Wed 11/06/19 (1000 - 1400 hrs) 

Pistons Palace of Auburn Hills     
   _____Ellis______________ 
   _____Jackson___________ 
 
N/A N/A  KVCC Employment Opportunities   Wed 11/06/19  

KVCC     
   _____Franks____________ 
    
N/A N/A  FSU      Wed 11/13/19 

Big Rapids, MI  
   _____Vandenberg________ 
   _____Brooks____________ 
 
 


